List of Versions Added in ARL #2466

Publisher Product Version
1099 Pro 1099 Pro 2017
1099 Pro 1099 Pro 2018
4Bits Ultimate Suite for Microsoft Excel 18.2
AgWare DatalLog eI
Allied Vision Technologies Vimba 1.2
Articulate Global Studio 360 5.18
ASGA GRGPack 2012
Audit Soft AUTO-AUDIT 6.1
Automated Logic WebCTRL 5.5
Automated Logic WebCTRL 6.5
Axis Communications Camera Station 5.24
BlackBerry Workspaces for Windows 7.0
Bloomberg Professional Service Unspecified
BlueCielo ECM Solutions Meridian Web Client 9.71
Bosch Security Systems Configuration Manager 5.33
Brave Software Brave Unspecified
Browsium Catalyst Client 2.0
Chef Software gitlab-ee 11.9
Claro Software ScreenRuler 3.2
ComponentOne VSReport Designer 8.0
Corel MindManager 2020
CyberLink PowerStarter 8.0

Dell Wyse Management Suite 1.3

Dell EMC Avamar 18.1
Dell EMC SourceOne Console 7.26
Dell EMC SourceOne Master Services 7.26
Dell EMC SourceOne Worker Services 7.26
DYMO Endicia Printable Postage 4.3
Ekahau Ekahau Pro 10.0
Ekahau Site Survey 9.2
ElcomSoft Advanced Office Password Recovery 5.5
Erwin ERwin Data Modeler 2018 R1
Erwin ERwin Mart Server 2018 R1
Fair Isaac Blaze Advisor for .NET 7.2
Gemalto Sentinel RMS License Manager 9.2

IDM Computer Solutions UltraEdit 26.10
IDM Computer Solutions UltraEdit 26.20
InterSoft International NetTerm Unspecified
LogRhythm LogRhythm 6.1
LogRhythm LogRhythm 6.3
Malwarebytes Malwarebytes 1.0
Malwarebytes Malwarebytes 1.3
Malwarebytes Malwarebytes 1.4
Malwarebytes Malwarebytes 15
Malwarebytes Malwarebytes 1.51
Malwarebytes Malwarebytes 1.6
Malwarebytes Malwarebytes 1.7
Malwarebytes Malwarebytes 2.0
Malwarebytes Malwarebytes 2.1
Malwarebytes Malwarebytes 2.2
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Malwarebytes
Malwarebytes
Malwarebytes
Malwarebytes
Malwarebytes
Micro Focus
Microsoft
Microsoft
Microsoft
Microsoft
Microsoft
Microsoft
Microsoft
Microsoft
Microsoft
Microsoft
Microsoft
Microsoft
Microsoft
Microsoft
Microsoft
Microsoft
Microsoft
Microsoft
Microsoft
Microsoft
Microsoft
Microsoft
Microsoft
Microsoft
Microsoft
Microsoft
Microsoft
Microsoft

Mitel Networks
MKLab

Opera Software
Oracle

PaperCut Software International
PaperCut Software International
Power Software
QlikTech International
Red Gate Software
Red Gate Software
RPMGlobal
RPMGlobal
RPMGlobal

Safe Engineering Services & technologies
Screaming Frog
Screaming Frog
Screaming Frog
Screaming Frog
Sharegate

Malwarebytes

Malwarebytes

Malwarebytes

Malwarebytes

Malwarebytes

Extend

.NET Core Framework Debug

.NET Core Host

.NET Core Runtime

.NET Core SDK

.NET Core Templates

.NET Core Templates

.NET Framework Developer Pack
.NET Framework Multi-Targeting Pack
.NET Framework Multi-Targeting Pack
ASP.NET Core Shared Framework
ASP.NET Diagnostic Pack for Visual Studio
Azure Storage Emulator

Edge Dev

Get started

Get started

Get started

Skype

Skype

SQL Server Management Studio

SQL Server Management Studio
TypeScript Software Development Kit
Visual C++ CRT Redistributable clickonce
Visual C++ CRT Redistributable clickonce
Visual Studio Code

Visual Studio Load Test Controller
Windows Desktop Runtime

Windows Ul Xaml|

Xbox Game Overlay

Attendant Console

StarUML

Stable

PeopleTools

PaperCut MF

PaperCut MF

PowerlSO

Qlik Sense Client

Schema Compare for Oracle

Source Control for Oracle

DragSim

HAULNET

HAULSIM

SES Software

SEO Spider

SEO Spider

SEO Spider

SEO Spider

Sharegate
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3.1
3.2
3.3
3.6
Unspecified
9.0
2.2
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.1
3.0
4.8
2.1
3.0
3.0
16.3
5.10
77.0
7.11
8.0
8.1
14.52
14.53
18.2
18.3
3.6
14.22
14.23
1.39
2019
3.0
2.2
3833
3.2
3.0
62.0
1.0
18.1
18.3
7.3
13.9
5.2
5.2
4.9
2.4
3.1
16.0
104
11.1
11.3
12.1
8.1



Sharegate
Siemens
SMART Technologies
SMART Technologies
SMART Technologies
SMART Technologies
SQLabs
SUSE
SUSE
SUSE
SUSE
SUSE
SUSE
SUSE
SUSE
SUSE
SUSE
SUSE
SUSE
SUSE
SUSE
SUSE
SUSE
SUSE
SUSE
SUSE
SUSE
SUSE
SUSE
SUSE
SUSE
SUSE
SUSE
SUSE
SUSE
SUSE
SUSE
SUSE
SUSE
SUSE
SUSE
SUSE
SUSE
SUSE
SUSE
SUSE
SUSE
SUSE
SUSE
SUSE
SUSE
SUSE
SUSE

Sharegate

DIGSI

Bridgit

Ink

Ink

Ink

SQLiteManager
antlr3-runtime
apache-commons-beanutils
apache-commons-cli
apache-commons-collections
apache-commons-csv
apache-commons-daemon
apache-commons-dbcp
apache-commons-io
apache-commons-jex|
apache-commons-lang
apache-commons-lang3
apache-commons-math3
apache-commons-pool2
apache-mybatis
auditlog-keeper
auditlog-keeper-rdbms

auditlog-keeper-spacewalk-validator

auditlog-keeper-syslog
auditlog-keeper-xmlout
cglib

drools

ehcache

hadoop

hibernate3

hibernate5
hibernate-commons-annotations
hibernate-jpa-2.1-api
httpcomponents-client
httpcomponents-core
javassist

jaxen

jcommon

jsch

jzlib

lucene

mariadb
mariadb-client

mvel2

netty

objectweb-asm
postgresq|

postgresq|
postgresql10-server
python-psutil

quartz

salt
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8.2
4.93
4.7
3.0
3.2
5.3
4.7
3.5
1.9
1.2
82
1.2
1.0
2.1
2.4
2.1
2.6
3.4
82
2.4
82
0:3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
2.2
7.17
2.10
0.18
3.2
5.2
5.0
1.0
4.5
4.4
3.20
11
1.0
0.1
11
2.4
10.2
10.2
2.2
4.1
3.3
10.6
9.6
10.6
5.2
28
2018



SUSE
SUSE
SUSE
SUSE
Syncro Soft

Tax Computer Systems
Tax Computer Systems
Tax Computer Systems

TechSmith

Thales

Thales

Thomson
Thomson
Thomson

Tracker Software
VanDyke Software
VanDyke Software
VENAFI

Vormetric

XK72

salt-master

snakeyaml

spark-core

xfsprogs

Oxygen XML Developer
Alphatax

Alphatax

Alphatax

Snagit

Security World for nShield
Security World for nShield
UltraTax CS

UltraTax CS

UltraTax CS
PDF-XChange SDK

VShell

VShell

Trust Protection Platform
File System Agent
Charles

2018
1.10
2.7
4.15
15.2
17.0
18.0
Unspecified
2020
11.6
12.10
2013
2014
2015
4.0
43
4.4
18.3
6.13
45

Total Version Count =176
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